
Iowa Branch Presidents - 2025-2026

Branch Full Name Email

IA6002-Ames Mary Lynn Elver melver@mediacombb.net

IA6003-Cedar Falls-Waterloo Nancy Hasenwinkel nancy.hasenwinkel@uni.edu

IA6003-Cedar Falls-Waterloo Maureen A. White whitemaureen319@gmail.com

IA6004-Cedar Rapids Area Carol Hedberg carol.hedberg.spark@gmail.com

IA6004-Cedar Rapids Area Anne Kiche aokiche@gmail.com

IA6004-Cedar Rapids Area Sue Jorgensen ejorg04@gmail.com

IA6006-Clarion Jane Dettman billandjanedettman@gmail.com

IA6006-Clarion Sally Emerson e5155323405@gmail.com

IA6007-Clinton Mary Ann Nelson nelsond_ma@icloud.com

IA6013-Des Moines Ann Marie Gale ann.gale9@gmail.com

IA6021-Keokuk Jane Abell cjabell@mchsi.com

IA6021-Keokuk Barbara Edler bedler58@gmail.com

IA6039-Waverly Kimberly K Folkers kimberly.folkers@wartburg.edu

IA6039-Waverly Dr. Ann L Henninger Trax ann.henninger@wartburg.edu

IA6075-Iowa eNetwork Mary Gill mgill1956@gmail.com

IA6051-Algona Netti Renshaw gammi@netamumail.com

IA6029-Palo Alto Roberta Hersom rhersom@iowatelecom.net

IA6010-Davenport/Bettendorf Elle Sweborg ellesweborg@gmail.com

IA6019-Indianola Jackie Brittingham jackie.brittingham@simpson.edu

IA6063-Loess Hills Jan Creasman creasman@loganet.net

IA6060-Tama-Toledo Berleen Wobeter bwobeter@yahoo.com
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